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Observations were drawn from Narrandera Airport AWS {station 074148}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1005.822SW4018.61009.024W5815.014:2572SSW020.210.3Mo1
1015.626SW2521.91016.020SSW5015.114:0441SW0.223.98.1Tu2
1017.115NW1728.91019.47NW3320.713:1535W030.67.3We3
1012.330NNW836.01017.219N1728.709:4546N036.512.4Th4
1007.028NW640.01011.230NNW1031.417:0667NW041.217.1Fr5
1004.228W1533.31005.919ENE1830.214:5957W037.022.3Sa6
1012.417SW1322.91014.519S4015.623:4144SW024.912.4Su7
1010.89SW1128.91014.113ENE1922.212:5431NW031.38.2Mo8
1012.617W1335.31014.613SSW2225.814:1439W035.912.2Tu9
1015.926SW1433.01017.615E4025.315:5361SSW035.114.9We10
1013.111W1532.91017.17SE2923.419:3352ENE034.512.7Th11
1010.119NE2731.31014.931NNE4823.823:5948E034.418.3Fr12
1010.44NE9118.51010.615NW6920.217:3154NNE023.220.1Sa13
1006.726W2028.21007.820NW9420.214:4254W30.829.115.7Su14
1015.528SW1924.01016.224SSW4415.415:0446SW025.410.5Mo15
1016.811E2030.71019.117E4918.908:2328ENE033.08.4Tu16
1015.613NW2136.31019.922NE4625.700:1241ENE037.818.5We17
1011.120W840.81015.222NNW3031.611:4743W042.018.1Th18
1007.428W2136.61009.730NW2535.316:3963WSW041.322.5Fr19
1005.024WNW3335.71007.313NE5427.916:4359N6.436.920.7Sa20
999.433N6328.51003.924N8423.814:4974NW1.031.823.3Su21

1009.019W4323.71008.711SW6518.910:1130W25.026.613.9Mo22
1011.717SSW2826.61012.822SW5318.714:3041SSW027.812.7Tu23
1010.724W2027.81013.613W4320.411:1743WSW029.411.2We24
1012.833SW1923.81015.431SSW4315.816:2456SSW024.811.9Th25
1013.824SSW1623.31016.524S3415.223:2850SSW025.39.8Fr26
1013.313ESE1826.91017.117ENE4518.315:0631SSE029.49.2Sa27
1016.013ESE1529.31018.422ENE4120.310:2637NE031.713.8Su28
1014.311SSE1232.81018.919NE3622.501:4530ENE034.815.6Mo29
1007.713NNW1236.21012.417NNE2726.422:5531SW037.716.2Tu30
1005.624WSW2031.81007.919SW4922.514:2946WSW033.020.6We31

Statistics for December 2025
1011.0202229.81013.6194222.431.814.5Mean
999.44NE618.51003.97#1015.020.27.3Lowest

1017.133#9140.81019.931#9435.374NW30.842.023.3Highest
63.4Total
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